
modulo 20
2021



You Dream, We Create



1

Índice
Neocim

Artwood

Moments

Pietra

Toscana

Índice de Decorações
Decorations Index
Indice de Décors

Área Técnica
Technical area
Section technique

20 x 20 cm
8” x 8”

Classic
Glasits 
Memory
Plus
Plus Terrasse
Studio 
Terrazzo
Vintage

Bases

2
14
18
22
32
34
38
40

44

46

48

50

52

56

56



neocim® 

Classic

Decor

Decor

DecorDecor

Faixa Canto

Optique Framboise

Faixa Canto

Decor

Branche

Decor

Faixa Canto

Optique Mer

Decor

Faixa Canto

Optique Titane

Branche Framboise

Branche Mer

Classic A Noir

Decor

Classic E Brique 

Decor

Classic E Titane 

Decor

Faixa Canto

Liberty

Decor

Classic E Champagne



3

Decor

Classic F Nuage

Classic D Noir Classic D Noir N

Lis Savane Lis Noir

Fleur Ciel

Fleur Noir

Diago Noir Lune Graphite

Decor

Faixa Canto

Classic C Noir

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor

DecorDecor

Decor

Decor Decor

Decor

Faixa Canto

Classic B Noir

Decor

Faixa Canto

Classic B Graphite

Octogone Noir

Decor

Classic G Lierre



Classic G Lierre

Classic E Brique



5

Classic F Nuage 



Classic B Graphite

Branche Mer 

Hamish Murray Construction Inc - Builder  |  Kidd Panoscha Architecture & Design - designer  |  KuDa Architectural Photography - photographer



7

Classic C Noir  |  Faixa Classic C Noir

Interior Design: MTE Design Maria Tymoszuk



Optique Framboise 

 Diago Noir 



9

Classic E Champagne

Optique Mer 

Atelier Meireles Arquitetos   |   Project Portas de São João - award of first place at the World Architecture and Design Awards   |   Photographer: João Morgado



Decor Lune Graphite | Base Graphite

Classic D Noir



11

Decor Classic B Noir | Faixa + Canto Classic B Noir | Base Lave

Classic E Titane



Classic A Noir | Base Lave

Fleur Noir



13

Octogone Noir

Classic D Noir N



Glasits Anthracite

Glasits GreyGlasits White

neocim® 

Glasits

Glasits Macro WhiteGlasits Macro Dark

Glasits Anthracite

Decor Decor

Decor Decor

Decor



15

Glasits Macro Dark



Glasits Macro White

Glasits White | Base Titane 



17

Glasits Grey



M 02

M 03

M 01

M 04

M 05 M 06

neocim® 

Memory

M 05

Decor

Decor

Decor Decor

Decor

Decor



19

M01 | Base Lave



M 04

M 06



21

M 02

M 03



neocim® 

Plus

Cubique Caramel

Decor

Fleur Champagne N

Decor

Cubique Bleu

Decor

Cubique Titane

Decor

Lis Plomb

Decor

Lis Ciel N

Decor

Orient Titane

Decor

Fleur Noir N

Decor

Fleur Ciel N

Decor

Decor

Cubique Lierre



23

Patchwork  Bleu / Gris Patchwork  Bleu / CaramelPatchwork  Gris / Plomb

Patchwork  Origami NoirPatchwork  Origami Ciel

Patchwork Origami Light | Base Aquarelle

Patchwork  Origami Light



 Cubique Caramel

Cubique Bleu

Project: Boavista 739   |   In Details Arquitetos, Arquitetura e Engenharia, lda



25

Fleur Noir N

Cubique Lierre

Project: Infante   |    Atelier Meireles Arquitetos



Fleur Ciel N

Fleur Champagne N | Base Champagne

Project: Season Lisboa   |    Atelier Ribeiro de Carvalho Arquitetos - João Ribeiro de Carvalho e Miguel Ribeiro de Carvalho   |   Photographer: João Guimarães



27

Lis Plomb

Project: República 37   |   Builder – Construtora UDRA   |   Architect: Frederico Valssassina



Lis Ciel N

Orient Titane

Project: A Cozinha por António Loureiro | Interior Design by Nby Concept & Project 



29

Cubique Titane

Patchwork Origami Noir 

Project: Apartment Renovation Calçada da Memória, Lisbon   |   Builder: Grupo Koia. www.koia.pt   |   Photographer: SPACES AND PLACES.  www.spacesandplaces.pt



Patchwork Origami Ciel 

Patchwork Bleu / Caramel 



31

Patchwork Bleu/Gris | Base Mer

Patchwork Bleu / Gris

Project: Mouraria Apartment   |   Artys Arquitetos   |   Architect: Andreia Costa Cunha



neocim® 

Plus
Terrasse

Patchwork Terrasse T01

Terrasse Decor T03

Terrasse Decor T02

Dolomite Pearl Dolomite Oak Dolomite Grey



33

Patchwork Terrasse T01

Terrasse Decor T02

Terrasse Decor T03 | Dolomite Grey



Patchwork S05

S02

Salt Zinc Basalt

S03

S04

neocim® 

Studio

Patchwork S01

Patchwork S05

Decor

Decor

Decor



35

Patchwork S05 | Base Basalt

Patchwork S01



S02

S03



37

S04



neocim® 

Terrazzo

Terrazzo Beige

Terrazzo Grigio

Terrazzo Bianco

Terrazzo Nero 

Terrazzo D01

Terrazzo Bianco 

Decor



39

Terrazzo Grigio

Terrazzo D01 | Terrazzo Bianco



Salt Zinc Basalt

V06

V07

V01

V02

V03

V04

V05

neocim® 

Vintage

V03

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor

Decor



41

V01 | Base Ciel

V07



V02

V06 | Base Champagne 



43

V05 | Base Basalt

V04



neocim® 

Bases

Bases Terrasse
 Anti-slip (R10)

Rodapé  NEOCIM 
9,8x20cm

ChampagneBlanc Pur

Terre

Kaki

Brique Savane

Lin

Abricot

TitaneNuage Graphite Lave AzurMer

Ciel

Olive

Framboise

Blanc Pur T Titane T Lave TFramboise T

Mangue

Neige

Azur

Aquarelle new

Lierre



45

Base Lave | Base Blanc Pur | Base Titane



Artwood White Artwood Greige Artwood Black

Artwood

Artwood Greige 



47

Artwood White

Artwood Black



Moments Carbon  Decor

Moments Silicon Moments Titanium

Moments Titanium  DecorMoments Silicon  Decor

Moments Carbon

Moments

Moments Silicon | Moments Silicon Decor



49

Moments Titanium

Moments Carbon



Pietra GrigioPietra Sabbia Pietra Titanium

Pietra Sabbia

Pietra



51

Pietra Grigio

Pietra Titanium



Toscana Grigio T R11 | Toscana PW Azzurro/Grigio T R11

Toscana



53

Toscana Grigio

Toscana Terracotta  R9 
Toscana Terracotta T  R11  

Toscana Grigio  R9
Toscana Grigio T  R11

Toscana Calce  R9 
Toscana Calce T  R11

Toscana Nero  R9
Toscana Nero T  R11 

Toscana Terracotta Decor  R9 Toscana Grigio Decor  R9 Toscana Nero Decor  R9

Toscana PW Azzurro/Grigio  R9
Toscana PW Azzurro/Grigio T  R11

Toscana PW Terracotta/Grigio  R9
Toscana PW Terracotta/Grigio T  R11



Toscana Terracotta Decor R9

Toscana PW Azzurro/Grigio R9



55

Toscana Terracotta T R11 | Toscana PW Terracotta/Grigio T R11



Decor Série Pág. 

Branche Neocim Classic 2

Branche Framboise Neocim Classic 2

Branche Mer Neocim Classic 2

Classic A Noir Neocim Classic 2

Classic B Graphite Neocim Classic 3

Classic B Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic C Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic D Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic D Noir N Neocim Classic 3

Classic E Brique Neocim Classic 2

Classic E Titane Neocim Classic 2

Classic F Nuage Neocim Classic 2

Cubique Bleu Neocim Plus 22

Cubique Caramel Neocim Plus 22

Cubique Titane Neocim Plus 22

Diago Noir Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Champagne N Neocim Plus 22

Fleur Ciel Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Ciel N Neocim Plus 22

Fleur Noir Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Noir N Neocim Plus 22

Glasits Anthracite Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Grey Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Macro Dark Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Macro White Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits White Neocim Glasits 14

Liberty Neocim Classic 2

Lis Ciel N Neocim Plus 22

Lis Noir Neocim Classic 3

Lis Plomb Neocim Plus 22

Lis Savane Neocim Classic 3

Lune Graphite Neocim Classic 3

M01 Neocim Memory 18

M02 Neocim Memory 18

M03 Neocim Memory 18

M04 Neocim Memory 18

NEOCIM

Vintage R10 A

Bases R9 A

Artwood R10 A

Moments R10 A

Pietra R9 A

Toscana R10 A

NEOCIM

Classic R9 A

Glasits R9 A

Memory R9 A

Plus R9 A

Plus Terrasse R10 B

Studio R10 A

Terrazzo R9 A

SÉRIE
Antiderrapante | Slip resistance | Anti-dérapant

DIN DIN

51130 51097

SÉRIE
Antiderrapante | Slip resistance | Anti-dérapant

DIN DIN

51130 51097

Decor Série Pág. 

M05 Neocim Memory 18

M06 Neocim Memory 18

Moments Carbon Decor Moments 48

Moments Silicon Decor Moments 48

Moments Titanium Decor Moments 48

Octogone Noir Neocim Classic 3

Optique Framboise Neocim Classic 2

Optique Mer Neocim Classic 2

Optique Titane Neocim Classic 2

Orient Titane Neocim Plus 22

Patchwork Bleu/ Caramel Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Bleu/ Gris Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Gris/ Plomb Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Ciel Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Light Noeicm Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Noir Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork S01 Neocim Studio 34

Patchwork S05 Neocim Studio 34

Patchwork Terrasse T01 Neocim Plus 32

S02 Neocim Studio 34

S03 Neocim Studio 34

S04 Neocim Studio 34

Terrasse Decor T02 Neocim Plus 32

Terrasse Decor T03 Neocim Plus 32

Terrazzo D01 Neocim Terrazzo 38

Toscana Grigio Decor Toscana 52

Toscana Nero Decor Toscana 52

Toscana Terracotta Decor Toscana 52

V01 Neocim Vintage 40

V02 Neocim Vintage 40

V03 Neocim Vintage 40

V04 Neocim Vintage 40

V05 Neocim Vintage 40

V06 Neocim Vintage 40

V07 Neocim Vintage 40

FORMATOS
Sizes
Formats  x  x m2 kg x kg x m2 m2 x  x kg x 

Base / Faixa / Decor / Pw 25 1 21,8 21,8 56 56 1 238

Canto 4 0,16 3,6 21,8 - - -

Rodapé 15 0,3 6,2 - - - -

Os produtos podem apresentar diferenças de tonalidade decorrentes do processo e técnicas de fabrico utilizadas.
As amostras são meramente indicativas de cor, e não vinculativas.
 
Products may show shading variations due to the processes and techniques used during manufacturing.
Samples are merely indicative of colour and non-binding
 
Les produits peuvent présenter des différences de nuance dérivées des processus et techniques de fabrication.
Tous les échantillons n’ont qu’un caractère indicatif de couleurs, et non contraignant.

Índice de Decorações
Decorations índex
Indice de Décors



57

Decor Série Pág. 

Branche Neocim Classic 2

Branche Framboise Neocim Classic 2

Branche Mer Neocim Classic 2

Classic A Noir Neocim Classic 2

Classic B Graphite Neocim Classic 3

Classic B Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic C Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic D Noir Neocim Classic 3

Classic D Noir N Neocim Classic 3

Classic E Brique Neocim Classic 2

Classic E Titane Neocim Classic 2

Classic F Nuage Neocim Classic 2

Cubique Bleu Neocim Plus 22

Cubique Caramel Neocim Plus 22

Cubique Titane Neocim Plus 22

Diago Noir Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Champagne N Neocim Plus 22

Fleur Ciel Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Ciel N Neocim Plus 22

Fleur Noir Neocim Classic 3

Fleur Noir N Neocim Plus 22

Glasits Anthracite Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Grey Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Macro Dark Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits Macro White Neocim Glasits 14

Glasits White Neocim Glasits 14

Liberty Neocim Classic 2

Lis Ciel N Neocim Plus 22

Lis Noir Neocim Classic 3

Lis Plomb Neocim Plus 22

Lis Savane Neocim Classic 3

Lune Graphite Neocim Classic 3

M01 Neocim Memory 18

M02 Neocim Memory 18

M03 Neocim Memory 18

M04 Neocim Memory 18

NEOCIM

Vintage R10 A

Bases R9 A

Artwood R10 A

Moments R10 A

Pietra R9 A

Toscana R10 A

NEOCIM

Classic R9 A

Glasits R9 A

Memory R9 A

Plus R9 A

Plus Terrasse R10 B

Studio R10 A

Terrazzo R9 A

SÉRIE
Antiderrapante | Slip resistance | Anti-dérapant

DIN DIN

51130 51097

SÉRIE
Antiderrapante | Slip resistance | Anti-dérapant

DIN DIN

51130 51097

Decor Série Pág. 

M05 Neocim Memory 18

M06 Neocim Memory 18

Moments Carbon Decor Moments 48

Moments Silicon Decor Moments 48

Moments Titanium Decor Moments 48

Octogone Noir Neocim Classic 3

Optique Framboise Neocim Classic 2

Optique Mer Neocim Classic 2

Optique Titane Neocim Classic 2

Orient Titane Neocim Plus 22

Patchwork Bleu/ Caramel Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Bleu/ Gris Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Gris/ Plomb Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Ciel Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Light Noeicm Plus 23

Patchwork Origami Noir Neocim Plus 23

Patchwork S01 Neocim Studio 34

Patchwork S05 Neocim Studio 34

Patchwork Terrasse T01 Neocim Plus 32

S02 Neocim Studio 34

S03 Neocim Studio 34

S04 Neocim Studio 34

Terrasse Decor T02 Neocim Plus 32

Terrasse Decor T03 Neocim Plus 32

Terrazzo D01 Neocim Terrazzo 38

Toscana Grigio Decor Toscana 52

Toscana Nero Decor Toscana 52

Toscana Terracotta Decor Toscana 52

V01 Neocim Vintage 40

V02 Neocim Vintage 40

V03 Neocim Vintage 40

V04 Neocim Vintage 40

V05 Neocim Vintage 40

V06 Neocim Vintage 40

V07 Neocim Vintage 40

FORMATOS
Sizes
Formats  x  x m2 kg x kg x m2 m2 x  x kg x 

Base / Faixa / Decor / Pw 25 1 21,8 21,8 56 56 1 238

Canto 4 0,16 3,6 21,8 - - -

Rodapé 15 0,3 6,2 - - - -

Os produtos podem apresentar diferenças de tonalidade decorrentes do processo e técnicas de fabrico utilizadas.
As amostras são meramente indicativas de cor, e não vinculativas.
 
Products may show shading variations due to the processes and techniques used during manufacturing.
Samples are merely indicative of colour and non-binding
 
Les produits peuvent présenter des différences de nuance dérivées des processus et techniques de fabrication.
Tous les échantillons n’ont qu’un caractère indicatif de couleurs, et non contraignant.

Índice de Decorações
Decorations índex
Indice de Décors

simbologia
symbolics
symboles
Symbolik
Simbolismo

características técnicas
technical characteristics
caractéristiques techniques
technische daten 
características técnicas

norma
test method
méthode d’essai
Testnorm 
norma

valor prescrito
prescribed value
valeur prescrite
Normvorgabe
valor exigido

comprimento e largura
lenght and width
longueur et largueur
laenge und breite
longitud y ancho

EN ISO 10545-2

±0,6%  max 2mm

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

espessura
thickness
épaisseur
dicke
espesor

±5% max 0,5mm

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

medida da rectilinearidade das arestas
side straightness
rectitude dês arêtes
feradlinigkeit der kanten 
medida de rectilinearidad de las aristas

±0,5% max 1,5mm

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

medida da ortogonalidade
rectangularity
angularité
rechtwinkligkeit der kanten 
medida de ortogonalidad

± 0,5% max 2,0mm

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

medida da planariedade
flatness
planéité
ebeflaechigkeit 
llanura

± 0,5% max2,0mm

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

absorção de água
water absorption
absorption de l’eau
Wasseraufnahme
absorción de agua

EN ISO 10545-3 E ≤ 0,5% E ≤ 0,2%

resistência à flexão
resistance to bending
résistance à la flexion
Biegefestigkeit 
resistencia a la flexión

modulo de ruptura
modulus of ruture 
componente de ruptura

EN ISO 10545-4
≥ 35 N/mm2 ≥ 35 N/mm2

força de ruptura
breaking strength
fuerza de ruptura

≥ 1300 N ≥ 1300 N

resistência à abrasão
abrasion resistance
résistance à l’abrasion
widerstand g.oberflaech.abrieb 
resistencia a la abrasión

EN ISO 10545-7

segundo os valores do fabricante
as per manufacturer
selon valeurs du fabricant
laut hersteller
según los valores del fabricante

sob pedido
upon request
quand nécessaire
Falls gewünscht
bajo petición

coeficiente de expansão térmica linear
coefficient of linear thermal expansion
coef. d’extension thermique linéaire
Linearer Wärmeausdehnungskoeffizient
coeficiente de expansión térmica lineal

EN ISO 10545-8

segundo os valores do fabricante
as per manufacturer
selon valeurs du fabricant
laut hersteller
según los valores del fabricante

75x10-7°C-1 valor máximo
maximum value 
valeur maximum
Maximalwert 
valor máximo

resistência ao choque térmico
thermal shock resistance
résistance aux chocs thermiques
Temperaturwechselbeständigkeit
resistencia al choque térmico

EN ISO 10545-9

exigido
required
demandé
Gefordert
exigido

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

resistência ao fendilhamento
crazing resistance
résistance aux trésaillures
Haarrissfestigkeit
resistencia al desprendimiento

EN ISO 10545-11

exigido
required
demandé
Gefordert
exigido

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

resistência ao gelo
frost resistance
résistance aux trésaillures
Frostbeständigkeit
resistencia al hielo

EN ISO 10545-12

exigido
required
demandé
Gefordert
exigido

garantido
guaranteed
garanti
sichergestellt 
garantido

resistência aos ácidos e bases
resistance against acids and alkalis
résistance aux acides, aux bases
bestaend. gegen saeuren u. laugen
resistencia a ácidos y bases

EN ISO 10545-13

segundo os valores do fabricante
as per manufacturer
selon valeurs du fabricant
laut hersteller
según los valores del fabricante

classe GLA
class GLA
classe GLA
klasse GLA 
clase GLA

resistência aos produtos de limpeza domésticos
resistance to household cleaning products
résistance aux produits domestiques nettoyage
bestaendig. g.haushaltsreinigungsproduktez
resistencia a los productos de limpieza domésticos

mínimo: GB
minimum: GB
minimum: GB
minimum: GB
mínimo: GB

classe GA
class GA
classe GA 
klasse GA
clase GA

resistência às manchas
resistance to staining
résistance aux tãches
Fleckenbeständigkeit 
resistencia a las manchas

EN ISO 10545-14

mínimo: classe 3
minimum: class 3
minimum: classe 3
minimum: klasse 3
Mínimo: Clase 3

classe 4
class 4
classe 4
klasse 4
clase 4

espessura 
thickness
épaisseur 
dicke
espesor 

10 mm

ISO 13006 - G     EN 14411 - G     GRUPO BIa GL

KERION poderá ser responsabilizada por qualquer dano direto, indireto ou consequente decorrente de, ou de qualquer forma relacionado com o uso dos seus produtos. 
DISCLAIMER



Kerion Ceramics
Rua do Chão Velho, ZI Póvoa do Valado  |  3810-786 Nossa Senhora de Fátima  |  Aveiro  |  Portugal
T: +351 234 946 020  |  F: +351 234 946 021  |  E-mail: kerion@kerion.pt

www.kerion.pt

M
O

D
U

LO
 2

0 
- 0

6 
- 2

02
1 

  |
  c

at
ál

og
o 

se
m

 v
al

or
 c

om
er

ci
al


